Enginesring Bid Form - Agenda

To: City Manager's Office Bid Date: 11528/2012
Project/improvement: Project - 11578 Fort Lauderdale Beach Wave Wall Light Replacement {Bid # 833-11078}
Tabulation
Base Bid +
Cantractors Bid Alternate 1 Alternate 1 Low Bld Plus Contingency
*N C.R. Dunq, Inc., Lake Worth, FL $357,352.00 $161,182.60 $518,541.60
N PowerCore of Florida, Inc., Melbourne, FL $239,060.00 $134,000.00 $373,060.00
*N Floylda Safety Contractors, Ine., Tampa, Fl, $231,510.00 $110,628.00 $242,135.00 $342,135.00
Other Costs; Enginearing $50,309.06 $34,213.50
TOTAL $426,457.66
Englnesr's Pre- Bid Estimate/Date: $335,436.00 10/2812
| AVAILABLE FUNDING SECTION i
The funding below is contingent upen approval at the CRA Board Meeting 2119/13;
SUB

FUND FUND NAME INDEX # INDEX NAME OBJECT # SUBOBJECT NAME AMOUNT
Cantral Beach Decarative
Redevelopment Lighting

348-01 CRACIP P1157B.3468 System 8598 Construction $174,118.09
Central Beach Dacorative
Redevelopment Lighting

348-01 CRACIP P11578.346 System 8598 Centingancy $17.411.81
Central Beach Dacorative
Redavelopmant Lighting

348-01 LRACIP P11578.346 System 6501 Foree Account - Engineering $25.500.50

' $217,030.30

The funding helow Is contingent upon approval of the funds transfer requested on the Consolldated Budgst Amendment presented to the City Commisslon on

2i5113:

Spacial
Obligation
Construction
20088
Special
Cbligation
Conslruction
20088
Special
Obligatien
Construction
2008B

343-01

343-01

343-01

Recommended Action:

Remarks;

*Minority Business Form

P11678.343

P11578.342

P11578.343

Beach Wall
Pecorative
Lighting

System 6599

Decarative
Lignting
System 6598
Decorative

Lighting

System 8501

Genstruction

Contingancy

Force Account - Engineering

Total Funding:

Accept blds and award Base Bid plus Altornate 1 contract to the low responsive and responsible bidder,

/o(@mm

MBE = Minority Business Enterprise

WEE =
N = Neither MBE or WEE
NONE = No Form Turnad In

[Dves Owne

Woman Business Enterprise

SAMS System verified.

$168,016.81

$16,801.69

$24,608.58

$209.497.17

$426,457.56

Signature Date

i

City Englnee)\] U
/o /1%

EXHIBIT 1
13-0089
Page 1 of 1





